KP47.7 Allen and Sons Alternate
At TurnGo

0

0.8
1.6
2.2

5.6
6.2
8.9
15.7
16.3
18.3
18.9
22
23.1
23.4
26.2
28.3
30.4
31.4

31.8
32.3
34.2
36.4
37.4
38.6
39.9
41.7
43.2
455
46.9
47.3
47.6

O 0

- oxrrD - o Qo

X O D xxyr Q»r 1o

0.8
0.8
0.6
3.4

0.6
2.7
6.8
0.6
2

0.5
3.2
1

0.4
2.8
2.2
2.1
0.9
0.4

0.5
1.9
2.2
1

13
1.3
1.7
15
2.3
1.4
0.4
0.3
0.1

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Arthur Minnis Road
Borland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
White Cross Road
Wildcat Creek Road
Old Greensboro Road
Collins Mountain Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Chicken Bridge Road
River Road

Hamlets Chapel Road
Moore Mtn Road
Bynum Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Hamlets Chapel Road
Parker Herndon Road
Andrews Store Road
Manns Chapel Road
Tobacco Road
Lamont Norwood Road
Poythress Road
Damascus Church Road
Jones Ferry Road

Old Fayetteville Road
Carol Street

James Street
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride

KP47.7 Allen and Sons Alternate
At TurnGo

0

0.8
1.6
2.2

5.6
6.2
8.9
15.7
16.3
18.3
18.9
22
23.1
23.4
26.2
28.3
30.4
31.4

31.8
32.3
34.2
36.4
37.4
38.6
39.9
41.7
43.2
455
46.9
47.3
47.6

O 0

Ao xrrO g Qo

xxr Oy Oy xxyr Oy Qo

0.8
0.8
0.6
3.4

0.6
2.7
6.8
0.6
2

0.5
3.2
1

0.4
2.8
2.2
2.1
0.9
0.4

0.5
1.9
2.2
1

13
1.3
1.7
15
2.3
1.4
0.4
0.3
0.1

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Arthur Minnis Road
Borland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
White Cross Road
Wildcat Creek Road
Old Greensboro Road
Collins Mountain Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Chicken Bridge Road
River Road

Hamlets Chapel Road
Moore Mtn Road
Bynum Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
Us 501

Hamlets Chapel Road
Parker Herndon Road
Andrews Store Road
Manns Chapel Road
Tobacco Road
Lamont Norwood Road
Poythress Road
Damascus Church Road
Jones Ferry Road

Old Fayetteville Road
Carol Street

James Street
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride



