KP47.7 Allen and Sons Alternate At TurnGo On		KP47.7 Allen and Sons Alternate At TurnGo On	
0 0.8	Begin Ride	0 0.8	_
0.8 R 0.8	•	0.8 R 0.8	3
1.6 L 0.6	Dairyland Road	1.6 L 0.6	<u> </u>
2.2 R 3.4	Union Grove Church	2.2 R 3.4	_
	Road		Road
5.6 R 0.6	Arthur Minnis Road	5.6 R 0.6	Arthur Minnis Road
6.2 L 2.7	Borland Road	6.2 L 2.7	Borland Road
8.9 L 6.8	Dodsons Crossroads	8.9 L 6.8	Dodsons Crossroads
15.7 R 0.6	White Cross Road	15.7 R 0.6	White Cross Road
16.3 L 2	Wildcat Creek Road	16.3 L 2	Wildcat Creek Road
18.3 R 0.5	Old Greensboro Road	18.3 R 0.5	Old Greensboro Road
18.9 L 3.2	Collins Mountain Road	18.9 L 3.2	Collins Mountain Road
22 L 1	Crawford Dairy Road	22 L 1	Crawford Dairy Road
23.1 R 0.4	Chicken Bridge Road	23.1 R 0.4	Chicken Bridge Road
23.4 L 2.8	River Road	23.4 L 2.8	River Road
26.2 R 2.2	Hamlets Chapel Road	26.2 R 2.2	Hamlets Chapel Road
28.3 R 2.1	Moore Mtn Road	28.3 R 2.1	Moore Mtn Road
30.4 L 0.9	Bynum Road	30.4 L 0.9	Bynum Road
31.4 R 0.4	Chapel Hill Road, US 15,	31.4 R 0.4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	US 501		US 501
31.8 L 0.5	Hamlets Chapel Road	31.8 L 0.5	•
32.3 R 1.9	Parker Herndon Road	32.3 R 1.9	
34.2 L 2.2	Andrews Store Road	34.2 L 2.2	
36.4 R 1	Manns Chapel Road	36.4 R 1	Manns Chapel Road
37.4 L 1.3	Tobacco Road	37.4 L 1.3	
38.6 R 1.3	Lamont Norwood Road	38.6 R 1.3	
39.9 L 1.7	Poythress Road	39.9 L 1.7	,
41.7 L 1.5	Damascus Church Road	41.7 L 1.5	
43.2 R 2.3	Jones Ferry Road	43.2 R 2.3	•
45.5 L 1.4	Old Fayetteville Road	45.5 L 1.4	
46.9 R 0.4		46.9 R 0.4	
47.3 L 0.3	James Street	47.3 L 0.3	James Street
47.6 R 0.1	Hillsborough Road	47.6 R 0.1	Hillsborough Road
	End of Ride		End of Ride